Powering the Network
www.poweringthenetwork.com  • 800-854-3906 Newport Beach, CA USA
NFPA Compliant Battery Back-Up Power
Public Safety/BDA In-Building Coverage
An integral part of an in-building solution for emergency response radio coverage is the backup  power system.
NFPA codes relating to the autonomous operation and monitoring of the BDA power is quite stringent. These back
up power enclosures were engineered to meet every aspect of NFPA 72 and provide integrators confi guration
fl exibility and rapid delivery directly to site, batteries included.

• Ethernet/SNMP monitoring and data logging
 (see model SPM-200 for specifi cations)
• Battery temperature compensation sensor
• Inverter installed - AC UPS
Optional Confi gurations/Components
*Preliminary: Specifi cations subject to change
Model
Output
Voltage
DC UPS Power
Watts
Batt
Capacity
Enclosure
Size
PE-12V-120W-18AH 12 VDC 120 18 A
PE-12V-120W-55AH 12 VDC 120 55 A
PE-12V-120W-100AH 12 VDC 120 100 A
PE-24V-240W-18AH 24 VDC 240 18 A
PE-24V-240W-55AH 24 VDC 240 55 A
PE-24V-240W-100AH 24 VDC 240 100 A
PE-48V-480W-18AH 48 VDC 480 18 A
PE-48V-480W-55AH 48 VDC 480 55 A
PE-48-480W-100AH 48 VDC 480 100 B
PE-110V-100W-100AH/24V 110 VAC 100 100 A
12-24-48V, 18 - 100AH
26” x 22” x 10”
Case A
48V, 100AH